

SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-33 / #02-29

Kaki Bukit Autohub, Singapore 417921

Tel No. : 67461515 / 67471787 Fax No. : 67485015

Website : www.successunited.com.sg

Buss. Reg. No. : GST No. 200402570G

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street

#04/06 IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact : 63476100 Fax No. : 62257743/62244174

Estimate : TP19-163

Date : 05/12/2019

Vehicle Num. : SGD912P

Make/Model : Mazda 5-2015

Chassis/Eng# : JM6CW1071F0121493/PE10221686

Accident Date : 05/12/2019

Claim No. :

Reference :

Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
LIST ITEMS :				
1.	1 pc	Bonnet <i>X Repair</i>		1,086.00
2.	1 pc	Bonnet Weatherstrip <i>X</i>		92.00
3.	1 pc	Bonnet Mechanism Lock <i>X</i>		207.00
4.	2 pcs	Frt Headlamp L/R <i>X</i>	1,482.00	2,964.00
5.	1 pc	Frt Bumper Assy <i>de</i>		1,109.00
6.	12 pcs	Frt Bumper Clips <i>de</i>	5.00	60.00
7.	2 pcs	Frt Bumper Side Holder L/R <i>de</i>	22.00	44.00
8.	2 pcs	Frt Bumper Bracket L/R <i>X</i>	42.00	84.00
9.	1 pc	Frt Bumper Inner Sponge <i>?</i>		80.00
10.	1 pc	Frt Bumper Reinforcement <i>?</i>		532.00
11.	1 pc	Frt Air Grille <i>de</i>		162.00
12.	1 pc	Frt Tow Hook Cover <i>mis</i>		55.00
13.	1 pc	Frt Grille Assy <i>de</i>	558.4	703.00
14.	1 pc	Frt Grille Mazda Logo <i>de</i>		46.00
15.	1 pc	Frt Foglamp Cover LH <i>de</i>		7.00
16.	1 pc	Radiator Support Panel Assy <i>?</i>		79.00
17.	1 pc	Aircon Condenser <i>?</i>		813.00
18.	1 pc	Horn <i>X</i>		169.00
19.	1 pc	Aircon Liquid Pipe <i>X</i>		362.00
20.	1 pc	Aircon Aluminium Pipe <i>X</i>		256.00
21.	1 pc	Rear Boot Lid <i>de</i>		1,637.00
22.	1 pc	Rear Windscreen <i>gm</i>	1071.8	1,126.00
23.	1 pc	Rear Heater Sensor <i>?</i>		150.00
24.	2 pcs	Rear Boot Hinge L/R <i>X</i>	39.00	78.00
25.	1 pc	Rear Boot Lid Weatherstrip <i>?</i>		178.00
26.	1 pc	Rear Boot Lid Mechanism Lock <i>Im</i>		257.00
27.	1 pc	Rear Boot Lid 'Mazda 5' Emblem <i>de</i>		83.00
28.	1 pc	Rear Boot Lid 'Mazda' Logo <i>de</i>		45.00
29.	1 pc	Rear Boot Lid 'SkyActiv' Emblem <i>de</i>		80.00
30.	1 pc	Rear No. Plate Lamp <i>X</i>		52.00
31.	1 pc	Rear No Plate Garnish <i>de</i>		459.00
32.	1 pc	Rear Wiper Motor <i>X</i>		317.00

CONTINUE / ...

SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-33 / #02-29

Kaki Bukit Autohub. Singapore 417921

Tel No. : 67461515 / 67471787 Fax No. : 67485015

Website : www.successunited.com.sg

Buss. Reg. No. : GST No. 200402570G

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street

#04/06 IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact : 63476100 Fax No. : 62257743/62244174

Estimate : TP19-163

Date : 05/12/2019

Vehicle Num. : SGD912P

Make/Model : Mazda 5-2015

Chassis/Eng# : JM6CW1071F0121493/PE10221686

Accident Date : 05/12/2019

Claim No. :

Reference :

Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
33.	1 pc	Rear Wiper Blade <i>- cut</i>		25.00 ✓
34.	1 pc	Rear Wiper Arm <i>X NN</i>		99.00
35.	2 pcs	Rear Lamp L/R <i>CH X NN?, RH - CNA</i>	<i>384.9</i>	602.00 ✓ 1,204.00
36.	2 pcs	Rear Boot Lid Damper L/R <i>X NN</i>	<i>178.00</i>	178.00 ✓ 356.00
37.	2 pcs	Rear Boot Lid Lamp L/R <i>CH X NN?, CH - CNA</i>	<i>389.00</i>	389.00 ✓ 778.00
38.	1 pc	Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim Board <i>- DE</i>		432.00 ✓
39.	2 pcs	Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim Garnish L/R <i>CH X NN, RH - cut.</i>	29.00	58.00
40.	1 pc	Rear Fender Inner Trim Garnish RH <i>? - DE.</i>		492.00 ✓
41.	1 pc	Rear Bumper Assy <i>- DE</i>		962.00 ✓
42.	10 pcs	Rear Bumper Clips <i>- DE</i>	5.00	50.00 ✓
43.	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Side Holder L/R <i>CH X NN. HI - DE.</i>	48.00	96.00
44.	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Bracket L/R <i>X NN</i>	5.00	10.00
45.	1 pc	Rear Bumper Reinforcement <i>?</i>		156.00
46.	1 pc	Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp RH <i>- SCR.</i>		53.00 ✓
47.	1 pc	Rear Bumper Inner Liner RH <i>?</i>		40.00
48.	5 pcs	Rear Bumper Inner Liner Clips <i>?</i>	5.00	25.00
49.	1 pc	Rear End Panel <i>?</i>		816.00
50.	1 pc	Rear Lamp Panel RH <i>?</i>		167.00
51.	1 pc	Rear End Panel Inner Top Garnish <i>?</i>		81.00
52.	1 pc	Rear Tyre Panel <i>X Repair.</i>		1,182.00
List Total S\$:				20,454.00
20.00% Discount S\$:				4,090.80
				16,363.20
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS				
1.	1 set	Reverse Sensor <i>DM</i>	<i>200</i>	450.00
2.	2 set	Frt & Rear No. Plate w/Frame <i>BT</i>	45.00	90.00
3.	1 set	Windscreen Sealant <i>- DE.</i>		40.00
Special Nett Total S\$:				<i>230</i> 580.00
LABOUR :				
To remove, rearrange electrical wirings, check lighting				<i>30</i> 80.00

CONTINUE / ...

SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-33 / #02-29
 Kaki Bukit Autohub. Singapore 417921
 Tel No. : 67461515 / 67471787 Fax No. : 67485015
 Website : www.successunited.com.sg
 Buss. Reg. No. : GST No. 200402570G

India International Insurance Pte Ltd
 64 Cecil Street
 #04/06 IOB Building
 Singapore 049711

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact : 63476100 Fax No. : 62257743/62244174

Estimate : TP19-163

Date : 05/12/2019
 Vehicle Num. : SGD912P
 Make/Model : Mazda 5-2015
 Chassis/Eng# : JM6CW1071F0121493/PE10221686
 Accident Date : 05/12/2019
 Claim No. :
 Reference :
 Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
		To remove, reinstal aircon parts, vacuum, refill gas.	7	200.00
		To remove, replace rear windscreen.	100	200.00
		To remove, replace & transfer rear boot lid components.	60	250.00
		To remove, reinstal upholstery, inner trim garnishes.	60	250.00
		To remove, repair and replaced damaged bodyparts, realign bodyworks & where consistent to the accident	800	2,400.00
		To putty and respray painting on affected area.	1200	2,000.00
		Towing Fees.	X	80.00
		Labour Total S\$:	2250	5,460.00

7 Days.
 Unpin repair.
 After repair photos.
 Em. Qian - 82880282
 09/12/19.

9353.68


 SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary items must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Total S\$ 22,403.20

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: